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Background &

Aims

indyreads key features:

Upload files and apply DRM
Deal directly with content
creators

Bespoke License agreement
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Local Studies

Project Aims
and Benefits

Local Studies Collections
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e Statewide collection of culturally important
local content

* Improved accessibility

* Inbuilt PDF, EPUB, MP3 & MP4 readers for
browser and IOS and Android Apps

 Deep catalogue integration (SIRSI, Spydus,
Libero & Aurora underway)

 Createcollection lists with persistentlinks for
social media and eNewsletters)

* Freehosting

* Solution for services without a hosting

P latform (having a LS platform does not exclude you from using
indyreads)



In Scope

®
C o lle ct I O n Born digital items or digitised items from your Local Studies Collection
. books and journals that have been published
. oral histories and transcripts (Amplify).

Only titles licensed for whole of state access will be considered.

Scope -

. EPUB

. PDF

. MP3 (Audio)
. MP4 (Video)

Leichhardt
Historical Out of scope
Journal 17 . Photographs

(]
Oral History Newspapers

AUDIO

nternow with Larraine Shannon

J council records

L . ephemera

. Unpublished material
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Maeds and Nove: Toe 2000 Century Groenlag of
lecnhardt
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Amplify

Considerations:

indyreads is a hosting platform, for preservation consider NED or a commercial or
opens source solution




Rights The following Local studies digital
publications can be uploaded whereby the:
Management

* Workis in the Public Domain (copyright

NSW Public Library Agreement for expired)

Purchasing Electronic Content

* Library/Councilis the copyright holder

Details

* thelibrary has licensed the right to
upload the work onto the platform using
the NSW Public Library Agreement
for Purchasing Electronic Content

Agreed terms

Defined terms & interpretation
Purchase of E-Content

Licence

Access

Archiving and perpetual access

Accessible copies

3
4
4
5
5
6
6
6
Unauthorised use ;  Applicable Creative Commons License
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
9
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Governing law and jurisdiction

Warranties
applies

o
=

Relationship

=
-

. Severability

o
M

Waiver

o
©

Entire agreement
14. Further action
Schedule 1 — Purchase Order

Schedule 2 — NSW Public Library E-content Management Platform Consortia



e  Admin module account

U p lo a d i n g » Skillset overview (systems librarian or

cataloguer)
* Training and manuals
* Metadata guidelines and template

Utilities

Description Batch Cataloging Import

Batch Cataloging
Powerful data importer for huge volume of digital content. Upload pdf, epub, mp3 and mp4 files, bmp, gif, jpg, png,
svg.

Import
« Import Metadata from ONIX Text File, and 150 2709 (MARC 21) file formats.

« You can use ISBN fields to cross reference data files like ePubs, PDFs or metadata files already in OdiloTK.
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Participation approval by library manager

Born digital or digitised collection items with the
appropriate rights assigned and agreements in place

Title metadata

Staff resourcing; project contact &
cataloguer/technical staff

Small collections ok



Expression of Interestform

H OW to Second registration round will occurin 2023
register?



Questions



